1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NASE Series
FEATURES
• CYLINDRICAL V-CHIP CONSTRUCTION FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
• SUIT FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE REFLOW SOLDERING (UP TO 260°C)
• 2,000 HOUR LOAD LIFE @ +85°C)

                            values under 10µF
             Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NASE Series
NIC Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+85°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +85°C
NASE220M6.3V4X5.5NLBF 22
6.3
0.26 29 2,000
NASE470M6.3V5X5.5NLBF 47 0.26 46 2,000
NASE101M6.3V6.3X5.5NLBF 100 0.26 71 2,000
NASE331M6.3V6.3X8NLBF 330 0.35 190 2,000
NASE471M6.3V8X10.5LLBF 470 0.35 380 2,000
NASE102M6.3V10X10.5LLBF 1000 0.35 700 2,000
NASE330M10V5X5.5NLBF 33
10
0.22 43 2,000
NASE101M10V6.3X5.5NLBF 100 0.22 71 2,000
NASE221M10V6.3X8NLBF 220 0.26 175 2,000
NASE331M10V8X10.5LLBF 330 0.26 330 2,000
NASE471M10V8X10.5LLBF 470 0.26 380 2,000
NASE100M16V4X5.5NLBF 10
16
0.18 25 2,000
NASE220M16V5X5.5NLBF 22 0.18 39 2,000
NASE470M16V5X5.5NLBF 47 0.18 50 2,000
NASE101M16V6.3X5.5NLBF 100 0.18 86 2,000
NASE221M16V8X10.5LLBF 220 0.20 290 2,000
NASE331M16V8X10.5LLBF 330 0.20 330 2,000
NASE471M16V8X10.5LLBF 470 0.20 385 2,000
NASE471M16V10X10.5LLBF 470 0.20 690 2,000
NASE4R7M25V4X5.5NLBF 4.7
25
0.16 18 2,000
NASE100M25V4X5.5NLBF 10 0.16 25 2,000
NASE330M25V6.3X5.5NLBF 33 0.16 54 2,000
NASE101M25V6.3X8NLBF 100 0.16 145 2,000
NASE221M25V8X10.5LLBF 220 0.16 300 2,000
NASE4R7M35V4X5.5NLBF 4.7
35
0.13 18 2,000
NASE100M35V5X5.5NLBF 10 0.13 30 2,000
NASE220M35V6.3X5.5NLBF 22 0.13 48 2,000
NASE330M35V6.3X5.5NLBF 33 0.13 58 2,000
NASE470M35V6.3X8NLBF 47 0.14 105 2,000
NASE101M35V10X10.5LLBF 100 0.14 480 2,000
NASE221M35V8X10.5LLBF 220 0.14 280 2,000
NASE1R0M50V4X5.5NLBF 1.0
50
0.12 8.4 2,000
NASE2R2M50V4X5.5NLBF 2.2 0.12 14 2,000
NASE3R3M50V4X5.5NLBF 3.3 0.12 17 2,000
NASE4R7M50V5X5.5NLBF 4.7 0.12 22 2,000
NASE100M50V6.3X5.5NLBF 10 0.12 35 2,000
NASE220M50V6.3X5.5NLBF 22 0.12 48 2,000
NASE330M50V6.3X8NLBF 33 0.12 95 2,000
NASE330M50V8X10.5LLBF 33 0.12 200 2,000
NASE470M50V10X10.5LLBF 47 0.12 280 2,000
NASE101M50V8X10.5LLBF 100 0.12 320 2,000
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at